Num Name

1059 Jackie Bruce
1054 Haley Scaman
1067 Nina McGee
1055 Sara Townsend
1062 Briana Hogan
1069 Taylor Bolender
1049 Colleen Mulcahy
1068 Kasey Pagani
1063 Brittany Holmes
1056 Maggie Lundeen
1066 Rebecca Bubnar
1051 Jessica Morreale
1050 Rebecca Druien
1061 Darryian Kilgore
1060 Kimberly Ebeyer
1057 Hayley Sanzotti
1053 Samantha Pearsall
1065 Janel Hathaway
1064 Halle Moraw

Age

Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:

Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C
Junior C

Team

IN Rising Star Gymnastics
IL lllinois Gymnastics Institu
OH Gym Nation

IL Naperville Gymnastics Club
MI Gedderts' Twistars

OH West Side Gymnastics
IL Arena Gymnastics

OH Gymnastics World

MI Gedderts' Twistars

IL Palmer's Gymnastics

OH Buckeye Gymnastics

IL Energym

IL Energym

KY Champion Gymnastics

IN Wrights Gymnastics Academy

IL Phenom Gymnastics
IL lllinois Gymnastics Institu

MI Oakland Gymnastics Training

MI Gymnastics Training Center

\Y
9.675
9.525
9.375
9.150
9.150
9.100
9.225
9.325
9.625
9.075
9.075
9.375
9.275
9.100
9.100
9.175
9.225
9.300
9.175

PI'1

13
13
15

18
18

15
15
11

11

uB

9.250
9.100
8.650
9.225
8.850
8.900
9.175
9.200
8.675
8.550
9.150
9.250
8.050
8.950
8.600
8.175
8.000
9.275
7.100

Pl 2

13

11

10

12

15

17

14

16

18

19

BB
9.150
9.325
9.375
9.175
9.475
9.400
9.125
8.675
8.700
9.250
9.300
8.075
9.100
9.050
8.800
9.075
9.275
8.075
8.225

FX
9.600
9.500
9.575
9.425
9.475
9.425
9.300
9.450
9.575
9.500
8.775
9.375
9.500
8.650
9.200
9.125
8.725
8.000
9.250

Pl 4 AA
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16
11

18
14
15
17
19
13

37.675
37.450
36.975
36.975
36.950
36.825
36.825
36.650
36.575
36.375
36.300
36.075
35.925
35.750
35.700
35.550
35.225
34.650
33.750

Pl
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